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(186) 60m - Dievcata :: Séria B - Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(452)
(422)
(417)
(219)
(187)
(244)
(243)
(269)

Meno

FURULYAS Lili

POLAK Julia
MIEKINSKA Magdalena
NAGYOVA Martina
KISKOVA Katarina
STIFFELOVA Karin
MOCARYOVA Petra
BABICZOVA Veronika

Nar.

2000
2001
1999
1999
2002
1998
1999
1999

Klub / Krajina

UTE Budapest

ROW Rybnik

MKS Zywiec

AO Akademik TU Kosice

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
7,79
7,83
7,87
7,94
8,01
8,08
812
8,15
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